10/26/012 12:2 FAL Division of Corporations	02/003
H A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	F
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
(((H12000248596 3)))	
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	FIL
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 REF	FILED
From: Account Name : LAW OFFICES OF JENNIFER SNYDER, PA Account Number : I20120000060 Phone : (786)899-2880 Fax Number : (786)899-2890	
Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.	
A CONTRACT OF A	
Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0	
Certified Copy 0 Page Count 01	
Estimated Charge \$25.00	
	Y.
K.SA EXAN Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help 0C1	29 2012

_

i.

-	10/28/2012 12:28 FAX		LEOFOLD KORN LEOPOLD SNY	Ø1001/003
•	10/18/2012 13:26 FAX		LEOPOLD KORN LEOPOLD SNY	Q 001
1 	-	***	**************************************	
	Ţ	RANSMISSION OK		
	RI	I/RX NO ECIPIENT ADDRESS ESTINATION ID	2186 18506176388	
	S1 T2	T. TIME IME USE AGES SENT	10/16 13:28 00'27 2	
		ESULT	OK ·	

Division of Corporations

1

Page 1 of 1

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H12000248596 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : LAW OFFICES OF JENNIFER SNYDER, PA Account Number : 120120000060 Phone : (786)899-2880 Fax Number : (786)899-2890

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN HOUSE REALTY GROUP, LLC

and the second	
Certificate of Status	1 0 1
Continuate of charges	

↓ 10/26/2012 12:28 FAX

١,

Ø 003/003

AUDIT NUMBER H12000248596 3 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

HOUSE REALTY GROUP, LLC

FIRST: The date of filing of the Articles of Organization of HOUSE REALTY GROUP LLC was March, 2012.

SECOND: The following amendment to the Articles of Organization of HOUSE REALTY GROUP LLC was adopted by the limited liability company:

> ARTICLE V is hereby deleted and ALEJANDRO RAKOVER is removed as manager and ARTICLE V shall read as follows: "The manager of the Company shall be:

> > PAULA LERDA 20801 BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 403 AVENTURA, FL 33180"

DATED the 12 day of October, 2012.



Signaphre of a member or authorized representative

JENNIFER SNYDER

Typed or printed name of signee

AUDIT NUMBER H12000248596 3

WWORKILLCHOUSE REALTY GROUPAMPNDART.mgr.chmp.cd Im